G REE N E COU NTY 0 PE N P ROJ ECTS (As portrayed in project accountying)

Information based on System Date: 5/6/25 7:30 AM
OPIOID Settlement
Architect & Engineering/Soft Costs Projects
Family Courts Bldg/Juv/PAdmin Improvement
Family Courts Bldg/Juv/PAdmin Improvement
Family Courts Bldg/Juv/PAdmin Improvement
Treatment Court
Treatment Court
Treatment Court
Historic Courthouse Improvement
Parking Lot
Resource Management ARPA Projects
Grant Portion - HCH Window Replacements
Silver Springs Park Pavilion Renovation
OEM - Mobile Operations Center

Proj #
22269
23270
23270

2*325
23271
2*325
23271
23273
23278
2*325

2*325
2*325

Budget
1,253,363.14
3,605,697.90

14,802,626.53

500,000.00
4,021,477.62
147,732.00
1,407,968.00
25,000.00
1,177,000.00
499,402.00
5,317,000.00
79,080.00
1,459,839.24
215,275.21

Spent
0.00
1,135,299.93
478,369.42
0.00
181,548.00
118,176.64
1,302,239.75
1,275.64
336,439.90
466,695.97
5,168,184.55
0.00
818,886.92
55,466.31

Committed

0.00

0.00
24,903.00
0.00
693,525.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
173,636.81
0.00

0.00
167,948.58

Balance Source
1,253,363.14 OPIOID
2,470,397.97 Bond

14,299,354.11 Bond

500,000.00 MO Allocation
3,839,929.62 ARPA/ARPA Interest
29,555.36 Bond
105,728.25 ARPA
23,724.36 ARPA Interest
840,560.10 Bond
32,706.03 Bond
-24,821.36 ARPA
79,080.00 Grant Portion
640,952.32 ARPA
-8,139.68 ARPA



