GREENE COUNTY OPEN PROJECTS (As portrayed in project accountying)

Information based on System Date: 5/6/25 7:30 AM	Proj #	Budget	Spent	Committed	Balance Source
OPIOID Settlement	22269	1,253,363.14	0.00	0.00	1,253,363.14 OPIOID
Architect & Engineering/Soft Costs Projects	23270	3,605,697.90	1,135,299.93	0.00	2,470,397.97 Bond
Family Courts Bldg/Juv/PAdmin Improvement	23270	14,802,626.53	478,369.42	24,903.00	14,299,354.11 Bond
Family Courts Bldg/Juv/PAdmin Improvement		500,000.00	0.00	0.00	500,000.00 MO Allocation
Family Courts Bldg/Juv/PAdmin Improvement	2*325	4,021,477.62	181,548.00	693,525.00	3,839,929.62 ARPA/ARPA Interest
Treatment Court	23271	147,732.00	118,176.64	0.00	29,555.36 Bond
Treatment Court	2*325	1,407,968.00	1,302,239.75	0.00	105,728.25 ARPA
Treatment Court	23271	25,000.00	1,275.64	0.00	23,724.36 ARPA Interest
Historic Courthouse Improvement	23273	1,177,000.00	336,439.90	0.00	840,560.10 Bond
Parking Lot	23278	499,402.00	466,695.97	0.00	32,706.03 Bond
Resource Management ARPA Projects	2*325	5,317,000.00	5,168,184.55	173,636.81	-24,821.36 ARPA
Grant Portion - HCH Window Replacements		79,080.00	0.00	0.00	79,080.00 Grant Portion
Silver Springs Park Pavilion Renovation	2*325	1,459,839.24	818,886.92	0.00	640,952.32 ARPA
OEM - Mobile Operations Center	2*325	215,275.21	55,466.31	167,948.58	-8,139.68 ARPA
		· ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·